60

10/12/2019

Bib#

4399
4439
3654
4303
4030
4287
4070
4191
4488
4013
4136
4486
3811
4059
3749
4578
4387
4082
4291
4409
4179
3573
4369
4185
3564
4290
4629
3634
4532
4189
4199
4300
3816
4445
4392
3879
3606
4448
4566
4285
4575
4588
4078
4195
3955
4182
4073
3743
4141
3577
4247
3834
3643
4297
3831
3746
4528
4483
3579
3777

Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
Albany, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*xx* Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Name Yr Team
Brittani Meis 12 Platteville
Katelyn Chadwick 11 Poynette
Madelynn McIntyre 11 Brodhead/Juda
Dasha Voronstov 9 Oregon
Gianna Dugan 12 Marshall
Zoe Frank 12 Oregon
Maddie Hogan 9 Monona Grove
Anna Ollendick 11 Mount Horeb
Meg Katzung 11 Prairie du Chien
Ella Whinney 10 Madison Country Day
Jacie Hayes 11 Monroe
Karly Jaynes 12 Prairie du Chien
McKenzie Fillner 12 Evansville
Teal Coil-Otto 11 Monona Grove
Julia Thompson 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Havilah Pfarr 12 Stateline Home School
Harmony Bell 11 Platteville
Vanessa Thomas 12 Monona Grove
Julia Hutchinson 11 Oregon
Alexis Thompson 12 Platteville
Rhya Brandemuehl 10 Mount Horeb
Linsey Mueller 9 Albany
Paige Valley 9 Parkview
Kaylyn Hellenbrand 12 Mount Horeb
McKenna Broughton 9 Albany
Clara Hughes 11 Oregon
Grace Gibson 10 Stoughton
Anna Hardyman 10 Belmont
Sophia Speece 11 Saint Ambrose Academy
Grace Nelson 9 Mount Horeb
Grace Vesperman 10 Mount Horeb
Bryanna Salazar 12 Oregon
Sydney Hazard 10 Evansville
Gwen Golueke 12 Poynette
Abigail Goomey 10 Platteville
Lauryn Bunn 11 Fennimore
Lainey Winkers 9 Belleville
Abbey Marquardt 12 Poynette
Haddie Grinvalds 12 Stateline Home School
Libby Beirne 9 Oregon
Kora Lathers 12 Stateline Home School
Molly Claire Vogel 10 Stateline Home School
Anya Schmidt 11 Monona Grove
Megan Stenner 9 Mount Horeb
Hope Connolly 9 TIowa-Grant
Emily Fountas 11 Mount Horeb
Elena Kozich 10 Monona Grove
Haylee Kearns 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Jazmyn Mader 12 Monroe
Payton Wacholz 10 Albany
Annika Ziperski 9 New Glarus/Monticello
Rachel Tofte 11 Evansville
Presleigh Arnold 10 Brodhead/Juda
Bella Murphy 10 Oregon
Meaghan Tiedt 12 Evansville
Chloe Oberhauser 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Anna King 9 Saint Ambrose Academy
Ava Hager 9 Prairie du Chien
Kaiya Zurfluh 10 Albany
Ashley Kosmicki 11 Edgerton
8 : 59PM
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
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10/12/2019

Bib#

4027
3830
4233
4649
4396
3986
4550
3963
4234
4564
4549
3882
4453
3701
3664
3828
4567
3745
4452
3779
3740
4484
3775
4717
4714
4644
3878
3574
4490
4720
4495
3753
3748
4721
3566
4133
4394
3956
3781
4240
3698
4558
3635
4230
4648
3773
4718
4724
4456
4139
3817
4643
3657
3780
4529
3772
4482
4638
3923
3980

Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
Albany, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*xx* Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Name Yr Team

Mya Andrews 11 Marshall

Madeline Stuart 10 Evansville

Tenley Faber 9 New Glarus/Monticello
Ellie Trieloff 11 Stoughton

Paige Kerkenbusch 9 Platteville

Brooke Schroeder 11 Janesville Parker
Hildie Sigwarth 11 Shullsburg

Ella Wolff 10 Iowa-Grant

Dayna Karls 10 New Glarus/Monticello
Lorna Greenberg Sr Stateline Home School
Ella Reilly 12 Shullsburg

Emma King 10 Fennimore

Felicia Ritzke 9 Poynette

Dalissa Moser 12 Clinton

Anna Skoumal 10 Brodhead/Juda

Teagan Olson 9 Evansville

Alayna Hegle Stateline Home School
Amanda Ludwig 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Megan Reddeman 11 Poynette

Jessi Salimes 9 Edgerton

Emily Cody 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Ella Hager 11 Prairie du Chien
Nadia Kim 10 Edgerton

Sophie Fulk 12 Turner

Lacy Combs 9 Turner

Jordan Packard 9 Stoughton

Alyssa Bray 9 Fennimore

Kristin O'Bel 12 Albany

Teagan Radloff 9 Prairie du Chien
Jolie Moran 11 Turner

Sadie Torgerson 9 Prairie du Chien
Livia Winch 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Brittany Thompson 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Kyra Puleo 12 Turner

Emileigh Dallman 10 Albany

Lauren Coppes 9 Monroe

Leah Hammill 10 Platteville

Kylie Cutts 12 TIowa-Grant

MaeAnna Stockel 11 Edgerton

Molly Molencamp 12 New Glarus/Monticello
Gracey Garner 12 Clinton

Emily Bartle 12 Stateline Home School
Ashlee Meylor 10 Belmont

Whitney Disch 9 New Glarus/Monticello
Claire Spilde 9 Stoughton

Kylie Cornett 10 Edgerton

Haley Harris 9 Turner

Lydia Seifarth 9 Turner

Lizzie Schwenn 12 Poynette

Bre Lambert 10 Monroe

Fiona Hermanson 11 Evansville

Geraldine Oriet 11 Stoughton

Carisa Purdue 12 Brodhead/Juda

Kenna Schneeberger 9 Edgerton

Naomi O'Leary 11 Saint Ambrose Academy
Chloe Bublitz 11 Edgerton

Eowyn Earl 9 Prairie du Chien
Lilly LaPointe 9 Stoughton

Anastasia Tejeda 10 Holy Family

Rachel Howell 12 Janesville Parker

8 :59PM

Div Time
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Place Bib#

121 4729
122 4625
123 3958
124 4029
125 4447
126 3697
127 3567
128 3987
129 4365
130 4363
131 3601
132 4035
133 3962
134 3961
135 3597
136 4531
137 4028
138 4033
139 3658
140 3696
141 3661
142 4011
143 4551
144 3877
145 4132
146 3983
147 3978
148 4368
149 4246
150 4131
151 4533
152 3593
153 4144
154 4010
155 3600
156 3922
157 4036
158 4527
159 3960
160 3884
161 3605
162 3885
163 4534
164 3881
165 3637
166 3636

10/12/2019

Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
Albany, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*xx* Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Name Yr Team

Brinnley Wilson 11 Turner

Megan Blommel 9 Stoughton

Sam McLeer 12 TIowa-Grant

Erika Dugan 10 Marshall

Emily Lee 12 Poynette

Ashley Duffey 10 Clinton

Kaleigh Dallman 12 Albany

Lexie Schroeder 12 Janesville Parker
Augie Pautsch 11 Parkview

Jennifer Ballmer 11 Parkview

Gina Salmela 10 Belleville

Haley Horne 12 Marshall

Evie Whitaker 9 TIowa-Grant

Brie Straka 11 TIowa-Grant

Adrianna Herritz 11 Belleville

Cecilia Speece 9 Saint Ambrose Academy
Jazmin Antonio-Reyes 11 Marshall

Madelyn Frank 12 Marshall

Ellie Riemer 10 Brodhead/Juda

Jen Burno 11 Clinton

Gabi Ryser 9 Brodhead/Juda

Issy Rose 11 Madison Country Day
Jaidyn Strang 10 Shullsburg

Victoria Bonilla 12 Fennimore

Roxi Colin 9 Monroe

Luz Miguel 12 Janesville Parker
Julia Hayes 11 Janesville Parker
Remy Stark 12 Parkview

Alexa Thayer 11 New Glarus/Monticello
Jenna Brower 9 Monroe

Grace Tejeda 11 Saint Ambrose Academy
Gianna Diaz 12 Belleville

Jordyn Williams McNett 9 Monroe

Kyla Roades 10 Madison Country Day
Angelina Parisot 12 Belleville

Brigid Howard 9 Holy Family

Katelyn Peterson 12 Marshall

Anna Kachel 12 Saint Ambrose Academy
Brena Straka 11 TIowa-Grant

Mariah Kopp 12 Fennimore

Emma Veeneman 12 Belleville

Alyssa Schoepp 9 Fennimore

Mary Tejeda 9 Saint Ambrose Academy
Faith Henkel 11 Fennimore

Taylar Simmons 12 Belmont

Lydia Parker 11 Belmont

8 :59PM

Div Time
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Place TmPl Bib#

Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
Albany, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Girls' Varsity Large School Results ****

1 1 4399 Brittani Meis
2 2 3654 Madelynn McIntyre
3 3 4303 Dasha Voronstov
4 4 4287 Zoe Frank
5 5 4070 Maddie Hogan
6 6 4191 Anna Ollendick
7 7 4136 Jacie Hayes
8 8 3811 McKenzie Fillner
9 9 4059 Teal Coil-Otto
10 10 3749 Julia Thompson
11 11 4387 Harmony Bell
12 12 4082 Vanessa Thomas
13 13 4291 Julia Hutchinson
14 14 4409 Alexis Thompson
15 15 4179 Rhya Brandemuehl
16 16 4185 Kaylyn Hellenbrand
17 17 4290 Clara Hughes
18 18 4629 Grace Gibson
19 19 4189 Grace Nelson
20 20 4199 Grace Vesperman
21 21 4300 Bryanna Salazar
22 22 3816 Sydney Hazard
23 23 4392 Abigail Goomey
24 24 4285 Libby Beirne
25 25 4078 Anya Schmidt
26 26 4195 Megan Stenner
27 27 4182 Emily Fountas
28 28 4073 Elena Kozich
29 29 3743 Haylee Kearns
30 30 4141 Jazmyn Mader
31 31 4247 Annika Ziperski
32 32 3834 Rachel Tofte
33 33 3643 Presleigh Arnold
34 34 4297 Bella Murphy
35 35 3831 Meaghan Tiedt
36 36 3746 Chloe Oberhauser
37 37 3777 Ashley Kosmicki
38 38 3830 Madeline Stuart
39 39 4233 Tenley Faber
40 40 4649 Ellie Trieloff
41 41 4396 Paige Kerkenbusch
42 42 3986 Brooke Schroeder
43 43 4234 Dayna Karls
44 44 3664 Anna Skoumal
45 45 3828 Teagan Olson
46 46 3745 Amanda Ludwig
47 47 3779 Jessi Salimes
48 48 3740 Emily Cody
49 49 3775 Nadia Kim
50 50 4717 Sophie Fulk
51 51 4714 Lacy Combs
52 52 4644 Jordan Packard
53 53 4720 Jolie Moran
54 54 3753 Livia Winch
55 55 3748 Brittany Thompson
56 56 4721 Kyra Puleo
57 57 4133 Lauren Coppes
58 58 4394 Leah Hammill
59 59 3781 MaeAnna Stockel
60 60 4240 Molly Molencamp
10/12/2019 8:59PM

Platteville
Brodhead/Juda

Oregon

Oregon

Monona Grove

Mount Horeb

Monroe

Evansville

Monona Grove
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Platteville

Monona Grove

Oregon

Platteville

Mount Horeb

Mount Horeb

Oregon

Stoughton

Mount Horeb

Mount Horeb

Oregon

Evansville

Platteville

Oregon

Monona Grove

Mount Horeb

Mount Horeb

Monona Grove
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Monroe

New Glarus/Monticello
Evansville

Brodhead/Juda

Oregon

Evansville
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Edgerton

Evansville

New Glarus/Monticello
Stoughton

Platteville

Janesville Parker

New Glarus/Monticello
Brodhead/Juda

Evansville
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Edgerton
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Edgerton

Turner

Turner

Stoughton

Turner
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Turner

Monroe

Platteville

Edgerton

New Glarus/Monticello
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Place TmPl Bib#

61 61 4230
62 62 4648
63 63 3773
64 64 4718
65 65 4724
66 66 4139
67 67 3817
68 68 4643
69 69 3657
70 70 3780
71 71 3772
72 72 4638
73 73 3980
74 74 4729
75 75 4625
76 76 3987
77 77 3658
78 78 3661
79 79 4132
80 80 3983
81 81 3978
82 82 4246
83 83 4131
84 84 4144

10/12/2019

Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
Albany, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Girls' Varsity Large School Results ****

Whitney Disch
Claire Spilde
Kylie Cornett
Haley Harris
Lydia Seifarth
Bre Lambert
Fiona Hermanson
Geraldine Oriet
Carisa Purdue
Kenna Schneeberger
Chloe Bublitz
Lilly LaPointe
Rachel Howell
Brinnley Wilson
Megan Blommel
Lexie Schroeder
Ellie Riemer
Gabi Ryser

Roxi Colin

Luz Miguel
Julia Hayes
Alexa Thayer
Jenna Brower
Jordyn Williams McNett

8 :59PM

New Glarus/Monticello
Stoughton
Edgerton

Turner

Turner

Monroe

Evansville
Stoughton
Brodhead/Juda
Edgerton

Edgerton
Stoughton
Janesville Parker
Turner

Stoughton
Janesville Parker
Brodhead/Juda
Brodhead/Juda
Monroe

Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
New Glarus/Monticello
Monroe

Monroe
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Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
Albany, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Girls' Varsity Large School Team Score ****

Oregon (21:15.8 106:19.0 1:46.9)
Dasha Voronstov 9 20:16.6
Zoe Frank 12 20:30.6
Julia Hutchinson 11 21:39.4
Clara Hughes 11 21:48.9
Bryanna Salazar 12 22:03.5
Libby Beirne 9 22:15.5
Bella Murphy 10 22:39.1
Mount Horeb (21:40.7 108:23.1 1:14.4)
Anna Ollendick 11 20:47.1
Rhya Brandemuehl 10 21:46.3
Kaylyn Hellenbrand 12 21:47.0
Grace Nelson 9 22:01.2
Grace Vesperman 10 22:01.5
Megan Stenner 9 22:26.7
Emily Fountas 11 22:27.7
Monona Grove (21:37.9 108:09.3 1:50.0)
Maddie Hogan 9 20:38.0
Teal Coil-Otto 11 21:06.5
Vanessa Thomas 12 21:38.9
Anya Schmidt 11 22:17.9
Elena Kozich 10 22:28.0
Platteville (21:39.9 108:19.5 3:16.0)
Brittani Meis 12 19:48.9
Harmony Bell 11 21:36.9
Alexis Thompson 12 21:40.1
Abigail Goomey 10 22:08.7
Paige Kerkenbusch 9 23:04.9
Leah Hammill 10 23:55.1
Evansville (22:16.6 111:22.9 1:52.6)
McKenzie Fillner 12 21:02.1
Sydney Hazard 10 22:07.6
Rachel Tofte 11 22:37.4
Meaghan Tiedt 12 22:41.1
Madeline Stuart 10 22:54.7
Teagan Olson 9 23:25.1
Fiona Hermanson 11 24:18.1
Dodgeville/Mineral Point (22:43.2 113:35.8 2:11.3)
Julia Thompson 9 21:20.7
Haylee Kearns 10 22:32.2
Chloe Oberhauser 11 22:44.2
Amanda Ludwig 12 23:26.7
Emily Cody 11 23:32.0
Livia Winch 11 23:46.5
Brittany Thompson 11 23:49.7



Baertschi Invitational

Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School

Albany,
October 12,

Wisconsin

Results provided by AccuRace Timing

www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Girls' Varsity Large School Team

Brodhead/Juda

Madelynn McIntyre
Presleigh Arnold
Anna Skoumal
Carisa Purdue
Ellie Riemer

Gabi Ryser

New Glarus/Monticello

Annika Ziperski
Tenley Faber
Dayna Karls
Molly Molencamp
Whitney Disch
Alexa Thayer

Monroe

Jacie Hayes

Jazmyn Mader

Lauren Coppes

Bre Lambert

Roxi Colin

Jenna Brower

Jordyn Williams Mcnett

Stoughton

Grace Gibson
Ellie Trieloff
Jordan Packard
Claire Spilde
Geraldine Oriet
Lilly Lapointe
Megan Blommel

Edgerton

Ashley Kosmicki
Jessi Salimes
Nadia Kim

Maeanna Stockel
Kylie Cornett
Kenna Schneeberger
Chloe Bublitz

Turner

Sophie Fulk
Lacy Combs
Jolie Moran
Kyra Puleo
Haley Harris
Lydia Seifarth
Brinnley Wilson

(23

(23

(23:

(23:

(23:

Services

Score ****

:21.3 116:46.5 6:36.3)
:20.2 116:40.7 1:26.5)
:46.1 118:50.4 6:25.3)
23.8 116:58.8 2:25.7)
34.8 117:53.7 1:18.7)
46.6 118:52.8 0:32.6)



Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
Albany, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Girls' Varsity Large School Team Score ****

352 Janesville Parker (25:34.4 127:51.8 4:28
42 Brooke Schroeder 11 23:06.1

73 Rachel Howell 12 24:31.0

76 Lexie Schroeder 12 25:19.1

80 Luz Miguel 12 27:20.9

81 Julia Hayes 11 27:34.7

.6)



Place TmPl Bib# Name Yr Team
1 1 4439 Katelyn Chadwick 11 Poynette
2 2 4030 Gianna Dugan 12 Marshall
3 3 4488 Meg Katzung 11 Prairie du Chien
4 4013 Ella Whinney 10 Madison Country Day
5 4 4486 Karly Jaynes 12 Prairie du Chien
6 5 4578 Havilah Pfarr 12 Stateline Home School
7 6 3573 Linsey Mueller 9 Albany
8 4369 Paige Valley 9 Parkview
9 7 3564 McKenna Broughton 9 Albany
10 3634 Anna Hardyman 10 Belmont
11 8 4532 Sophia Speece 11 Saint Ambrose Academy
12 9 4445 Gwen Golueke 12 Poynette
13 10 3879 Lauryn Bunn 11 Fennimore
14 11 3606 Lainey Winkers 9 Belleville
15 12 4448 Abbey Marquardt 12 Poynette
16 13 4566 Haddie Grinvalds 12 Stateline Home School
17 14 4575 £Kora Lathers 12 Stateline Home School
18 15 4588 Molly Claire Vogel 10 Stateline Home School
19 16 3955 Hope Connolly 9 Iowa-Grant
20 17 3577 Payton Wacholz 10 Albany
21 18 4528 Anna King 9 Saint Ambrose Academy
22 19 4483 Ava Hager 9 Prairie du Chien
23 20 3579 Kaiya Zurfluh 10 Albany
24 21 4027 Mya Andrews 11 Marshall
25 4550 Hildie Sigwarth 11 Shullsburg
26 22 3963 Ella Wolff 10 TIowa-Grant
27 23 4564 Lorna Greenberg Sr Stateline Home School
28 4549 Ella Reilly 12 Shullsburg
29 24 3882 Emma King 10 Fennimore
30 25 4453 Felicia Ritzke 9 Poynette
31 3701 Dalissa Moser 12 Clinton
32 26 4567 Alayna Hegle Stateline Home School
33 27 4452 Megan Reddeman 11 Poynette
34 28 4484 Ella Hager 11 Prairie du Chien
35 29 3878 Alyssa Bray 9 Fennimore
36 30 3574 Kristin 0O'Bel 12 Albany
37 31 4490 Teagan Radloff 9 Prairie du Chien
38 32 4495 Sadie Torgerson 9 Prairie du Chien
39 33 3566 Emileigh Dallman 10 Albany
40 34 3956 Kylie Cutts 12 TIowa-Grant
41 3698 Gracey Garner 12 Clinton
42 35 4558 Emily Bartle 12 Stateline Home School
43 3635 Ashlee Meylor 10 Belmont
44 36 4456 Lizzie Schwenn 12 Poynette
45 37 4529 Naomi O'Leary 11 Saint Ambrose Academy
46 38 4482 Eowyn Earl 9 Prairie du Chien
47 3923 Anastasia Tejeda 10 Holy Family
48 39 3958 Sam McLeer 12 TIowa-Grant
49 40 4029 Erika Dugan 10 Marshall
50 41 4447 Emily Lee 12 Poynette
51 3697 Ashley Duffey 10 Clinton
52 42 3567 Kaleigh Dallman 12 Albany
53 4365 Augie Pautsch 11 Parkview
54 4363 Jennifer Ballmer 11 Parkview
55 43 3601 Gina Salmela 10 Belleville
56 44 4035 Haley Horne 12 Marshall
57 45 3962 Evie Whitaker 9 TIowa-Grant
58 46 3961 Brie Straka 11 Iowa-Grant
59 47 3597 Adrianna Herritz 11 Belleville
60 48 4531 Cecilia Speece 9 Saint Ambrose Academy
10/12/2019 8:59PM

Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
Albany, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x%* Girls' Varsity Small School Results ****
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Place TmPl Bib# Name Yr Team
61 49 4028 Jazmin Antonio-Reyes 11 Marshall
62 50 4033 Madelyn Frank 12 Marshall
63 3696 Jen Burno 11 cClinton
64 4011 TIssy Rose 11 Madison Country Day
65 4551 Jaidyn Strang 10 Shullsburg
66 51 3877 Victoria Bonilla 12 Fennimore
67 4368 Remy Stark 12 Parkview
68 52 4533 Grace Tejeda 11 Saint Ambrose Academy
69 53 3593 Gianna Diaz 12 Belleville
70 4010 Kyla Roades 10 Madison Country Day
71 54 3600 Angelina Parisot 12 Belleville
72 3922 Brigid Howard 9 Holy Family
73 55 4036 Katelyn Peterson 12 Marshall
74 56 4527 Anna Kachel 12 Saint Ambrose Academy
75 57 3960 Brena Straka 11 TIowa-Grant
76 58 3884 Mariah Kopp 12 Fennimore
77 59 3605 Emma Veeneman 12 Belleville
78 60 3885 Alyssa Schoepp 9 Fennimore
79 61 4534 Mary Tejeda 9 Saint Ambrose Academy
80 62 3881 Faith Henkel 11 Fennimore
81 3637 Taylar Simmons 12 Belmont
82 3636 Lydia Parker 11 Belmont
10/12/2019 8:59PM

Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
Albany, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x%* Girls' Varsity Small School Results ****
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Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
Albany, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Girls' Varsity Small School Team Score ****

Stateline Home School (22:19.1 111:35.4 1:34.0)
Havilah Pfarr 12 21:36.1
Haddie Grinvalds 12 22:14.8
Kora Lathers 12 22:16.8
Molly Claire Vogel 10 22:17.6
Lorna Greenberg Sr 23:10.1
Alayna Hegle 23:25.8
Emily Bartle 12 24:00.1
Poynette (22:13.1 111:05.5 3:37.3)
Katelyn Chadwick 11 19:52.8
Gwen Golueke 12 22:08.6
Abbey Marquardt 12 22:14.2
Felicia Ritzke 9 23:19.8
Megan Reddeman 11 23:30.1
Lizzie Schwenn 12 24:08.7
Emily Lee 12 25:01.4
Albany (22:31.8 112:38.8 1:56.3)
Linsey Mueller 9 21:46.5
McKenna Broughton 9 21:47.7
Payton Wacholz 10 22:34.8
Kaiya Zurfluh 10 22:47.0
Kristin O'Bel 12 23:42.8
Emileigh Dallman 10 23:50.8
Kaleigh Dallman 12 25:13.8
Prairie du Chien (22:22.6 111:52.8 2:52.3)
Meg Katzung 11 20:52.7
Karly Jaynes 12 20:55.3
Ava Hager 9 22:46.6
Ella Hager 11 23:33.2
Teagan Radloff 9 23:45.0
Sadie Torgerson 9 23:46.1
Eowyn Earl 9 24:29.4
Iowa-Grant (24:00.9 120:04.3 3:20.9)
Hope Connolly 9 22:27.3
Ella Wolff 10 23:07.2
Kylie Cutts 12 23:55.2
Sam McLeer 12 24:46.4
Evie Whitaker 9 25:48.2
Brie Straka 11 25:48.5
Brena Straka 11 28:37.0
Marshall (24:01.6 120:07.8 5:51.3)
Gianna Dugan 12 20:23.4
Mya Andrews 11 22:53.6
Erika Dugan 10 24:49.0
Haley Horne 12 25:47.1
Jazmin Antonio-Reyes 11 26:14.7
Madelyn Frank 12 26:26.2
Katelyn Peterson 12 28:26.8



Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School

Albany,

Wisconsin

October 12,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Girls' Varsity Small School Team Score ****

Saint Ambrose Academy

Sophia Speece
Anna King
Naomi O'Leary
Cecilia Speece
Grace Tejeda
Anna Kachel
Mary Tejeda

Fennimore

Lauryn Bunn

Emma King

Alyssa Bray
Victoria Bonilla
Mariah Kopp
Alyssa Schoepp
Faith Henkel

Belleville

Lainey Winkers
Gina Salmela
Adrianna Herritz
Gianna Diaz
Angelina Parisot
Emma Veeneman

(24:34.8

(25:00.3

(26:03.2

122:53.6 5:42.1)

125:01.1 6:27.9)

130:15.6 6:14.8)



Place TmPl Bib# Name Yr Team
1 1 4198 Emma Van Orsdel 12 Mount Horeb
2 2 4076 Lindsey Poels 10 Monona Grove
3 3836 Zoe Winter 12 Evansville
4 3 4289 Amelia Hermanson 10 Oregon
5 4 4688 Elizabeth Pronschinske 12 Tri State Homeschool
6 5 4645 Mallory Reiser 9 Stoughton
7 6 4677 Emma Dolbert 10 Tri State Homeschool
8 7 4400 Morgan Mumm 12 Platteville
9 8 4571 Kiarra Henkel 10 Stateline Home School
10 9 4406 Kendra Statsny 9 Platteville
11 3810 Jasmine Elliott 12 Evansville
12 10 4194 Laurel Statz 10 Mount Horeb
13 11 4405 Abby Sasse 11 Platteville
14 12 4389 Alli Bird 9 Platteville
15 13 4487 Jayden Jenks 11 Prairie du Chien
16 14 4064 Lexie Gennerman 11 Monona Grove
17 15 3741 Ana Glonek 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
18 16 4403 Bri Poller 12 Platteville
19 17 4393 Meagan Hall 9 Platteville
20 3826 Justina Morey 11 Evansville
21 18 4068 Kelsey Hilgart 12 Monona Grove
22 19 4443 Mikayla Fox 12 Poynette
23 20 4294 Hailey Leutenegger 10 Oregon
24 21 4494 Shayla Straka 9 Prairie du Chien
25 22 3744 Emma Ladd 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
26 23 3742 Kiera Halverson 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
27 24 4075 Makayl Olson 9 Monona Grove
28 25 4293 Tatyana Klahn 10 Oregon
29 26 4296 Eden Meidl 12 Oregon
30 27 4489 Payton Key 9 Prairie du Chien
31 28 4397 Sara Langmeier 12 Platteville
32 29 4437 Mollie Blochwitz 12 Poynette
33 30 4565 Lydia Greenberg Sr Stateline Home School
34 31 4283 Sarah Adams 12 Oregon
35 32 3653 Lexie Lobeck 9 Brodhead/Juda
36 33 4301 Gloria Sieling 9 Oregon
37 4407 Grace Stombaugh 9 Platteville
38 34 4574 Angela Landerholm 9 Stateline Home School
39 4404 Gabby Poller 12 Platteville
40 35 4060 Shae Donelan 10 Monona Grove
41 36 4183 1Ines Gilles 11 Mount Horeb
42 37 4192 Tess Purin 10 Mount Horeb
43 38 4576 Maggie Otto 12 Stateline Home School
44 39 4449 Emma McGlynn 9 Poynette
45 40 4634 Abbi Kivett 11 Stoughton
46 41 4454 Hazel Ruckle 9 Poynette
47 4398 Rachel Marweg 11 Platteville
48 42 4506 Kylee Schraufnagel 11 Rio/Fall River
49 4388 Mia Bernhardt 12 Platteville
50 43 4715 Mallory Combs 11 Turner
51 44 3752 Hope Wilson 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
52 45 4716 Gabriel Dray 11 Turner
53 46 4500 Riley Landsverk 9 Rio/Fall River
54 47 4679 Grace Gilbertson 10 Tri State Homeschool
55 48 4493 Allyssa Straka 11 Prairie du Chien
56 49 4631 Sara Gille 10 Stoughton
57 3575 Olivia Roth 11 Albany
58 50 4560 Kristiana Engel Stateline Home School
59 4390 Grace Deis 12 Platteville
60 51 4683 Hannah Klar 10 Tri State Homeschool
10/12/2019 8:59PM
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**x%x%x Girls'

Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
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Place TmPl

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

10/12/2019

61

62
63
64
65

67

68

69
70
71

72
73
74

75

76
77

78
79

80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Bib#

4628
4284
4077
4188
4062
4507
4722
4440
3669
3570
4497
4408
4626
4184
4496
4568
3648
3747
3988
4692
3572
4636
4723
4446
4034
3668
4639
3751
4395
4559
4627
4642
3646
4187
4402
4286
4197
4186
4641
3750
4492
4585
4725
4635
3598
3651
4502
4457
4694
4498
3655
4682
4651
4066
4647
4650
4450
4181
4401
4083

Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
Albany, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Name Yr Team

Charlotte Franseen 9 Stoughton

Britta Baldus 9 Oregon

Mei Riddle 10 Monona Grove

Iris Murphy 9 Mount Horeb

Kaylee Forer 9 Monona Grove

Keira Wylesky 9 Rio/Fall River
Morgan Rasmussen 9 Turner

Morgan Dzibinski 9 Poynette

Hannah Withrow 9 Brodhead/Juda

Sierra Groebner 10 Albany

Mykenzie Fagan 10 Rio/Fall River
Aubrey Swenson 12 Platteville

Rachel Callahan 11 Stoughton

Grace Hartig 10 Mount Horeb

Annie Braatz 9 Rio/Fall River

Beka Hein 11 Stateline Home School
Victoria Godard 12 Brodhead/Juda

Olivia Olson 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Ava Severt 9 Janesville Parker
Emily Stader 12 Tri State Homeschool
Haley Mueller 12 Albany

Jianna Krueger 11 Stoughton

Haley Rodgers 11 Turner

Riley Kluz 10 Poynette

Abigail Gillis 12 Marshall

Emily Welsh 9 Brodhead/Juda

Anna Lee 11 Stoughton

Blair Watters 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Adelle Holder 12 Platteville

Kaitlyn Engel Stateline Home School
Payton Collins 10 Stoughton

Lucia Nortwen 11 Stoughton

Liana Daniels 9 Brodhead/Juda
Delaney Mertz 10 Mount Horeb

Kalle Pluemer 12 Platteville

Lisa Downey 9 Oregon

Nadia Tesmer 9 Mount Horeb

Esme Lizdas 11 Mount Horeb

RoseAnn Marshall 11 Stoughton

Connie Von Kobyletzki 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Kylee Rogers 9 Prairie du Chien
Mariah Wuthrich Stateline Home School
Shaylie Shear 11 Turner

Viivi Korhonen 11 Stoughton

Madysen Herritz 9 Belleville

Della Kramer 10 Brodhead/Juda

Julia Nashold 9 Rio/Fall River
Sydney Small 11 Poynette

Megan Zoromski 11 Tri State Homeschool
Emma Freeman 9 Rio/Fall River
Taylor Midthun 10 Brodhead/Juda

Levi Jomnes 12 Tri State Homeschool
Micah Zaemisch 12 Stoughton

Rylan Grygny 11 Monona Grove

Emma Solberg 11 Stoughton

Gabbi Unitan 12 Stoughton

Maddie Morton 10 Poynette

Jenna Crolla 11 Mount Horeb

Emma Pennekamp 11 Platteville

Jenna Williams 12 Monona Grove

8 :59PM
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Place TmPl Bib# Name
121 4442 Kialee Fox
122 4058 Madilyn Browne
123 4085 Corrine Zegadlo
124 3594 Annika Esselstrom
125 4680 Amanda Harkness
126 88 4713 Xochitl Colorado
127 4503 Madison O'Brion
128 3604 Alexandra Steckelis
129 3666 Alex Villiava
130 89 4727 Swing Summer
131 3670 Bethany Woodward
132 4526 Marisol Cerrato
133 4367 Audrey Pisz
134 4536 Ave Vystrcil
135 4501 Helena Nashold
136 3880 Lily Conley
10/12/2019 8 : 59PM

Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School

Albany,

October 12,

Wisconsin

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**x%x%x Girls'

Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Poynette

Monona Grove

Monona Grove
Belleville

Tri State Homeschool
Turner
Rio/Fall River
Belleville
Brodhead/Juda
Turner
Brodhead/Juda
Saint Ambrose
Parkview

Saint Ambrose
Rio/Fall River
Fennimore

Academy

Academy
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Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School

Albany,
October 12,

Wisconsin

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**k%x%x Girls'

Platteville

Morgan Mumm
Kendra Statsny
Abby Sasse
Alli Bird

Bri Poller
Meagan Hall
Sara Langmeier

Monona Grove

Lindsey Poels
Lexie Gennerman
Kelsey Hilgart
Makayl Olson
Shae Donelan
Mei Riddle
Kaylee Forer

Oregon

Amelia Hermanson
Hailey Leutenegger
Tatyana Klahn

Eden Meidl

Sarah Adams

Gloria Sieling
Britta Baldus

Mount Horeb

Emma Van Orsdel
Laurel Statz
Ines Gilles
Tess Purin

Iris Murphy
Grace Hartig
Delaney Mertz

Stateline Home School

Kiarra Henkel
Lydia Greenberg
Angela Landerholm
Maggie Otto
Kristiana Engel
Beka Hein

Kaitlyn Engel

Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Ana Glonek

Emma Ladd

Kiera Halverson

Hope Wilson

Olivia Olson

Blair Watters

Connie Von Kobyletzki

(23:57.9

(24:21.7

(24:39.0

(24:41.1

(25:08.6

(25:26.9

Junior Varsity Team Score ***x*

119:49.4 0:35.2)

121:48.4 2:54.4)

123:14.7 2:22.0)

123:25.2 4:08.7)

125:42.6 2:16.2)

127:14.1 3:09.8)



Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
Albany, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x%* Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

Tri State Homeschool (25:11.0 125:54.9 4:19.1)
Elizabeth Pronschinske 12 23:07.2
Emma Dolbert 10 23:15.3
Grace Gilbertson 10 25:49.2
Hannah Klar 10 26:16.9
Emily Stader 12 27:26.3
Megan Zoromski 11 29:06.1
Levi Jomnes 12 29:29.3
Poynette (25:30.4 127:31.7 1:55.8)
Mikayla Fox 12 24:40.9
Mollie Blochwitz 12 25:07.8
Emma McGlynn 9 25:30.3
Hazel Ruckle 9 25:36.0
Morgan Dzibinski 9 26:36.7
Riley Kluz 10 27:38.6
Sydney Small 11 28:59.7
Prairie du Chien (25:41.5 128:27.5 4:23.0)
Jayden Jenks 11 24:05.3
Shayla Straka 9 24:59.1
Payton Key 9 25:05.0
Allyssa Straka 11 25:49.8
Kylee Rogers 9 28:28.3
Stoughton (25:34.5 127:52.1 3:53.5)
Mallory Reiser 9 23:07.4
Abbi Kivett 11 25:33.4
Sara Gille 10 25:53.5
Charlotte Franseen 9 26:16.9
Rachel Callahan 11 27:00.9
Jianna Krueger 11 27:30.6
Anna Lee 11 27:41.6
Rio/Fall River (26:22.1 131:50.1 1:24.8)
Kylee Schraufnagel 11 25:39.7
Riley Landsverk 9 25:48.5
Keira Wylesky 9 26:28.0
Mykenzie Fagan 10 26:49.4
Annie Braatz 9 27:04.5
Julia Nashold 9 28:58.4
Emma Freeman 9 29:09.4
Turner (26:53.2 134:25.8 3:04.3)
Mallory Combs 11 25:43.8
Gabriel Dray 11 25:44.8
Morgan Rasmussen 9 26:33.7
Haley Rodgers 11 27:35.4
Shaylie Shear 11 28:48.1
Xochitl Colorado 11 33:17.1
Swing Summer 10 33:49.5



Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
Albany, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x%* Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

13. 306 Brodhead/Juda (27:03.1 135:15.3 2:42.8)
1 32 Lexie Lobeck 9 25:22.0
2 60 Hannah Withrow 9 26:48.7
3 66 Victoria Godard 12 27:18.3
4 72 Emily Welsh 9 27:41.5
5 76 Liana Daniels 9 28:04.8
6 ( 81) Della Kramer 10 28:54.8
7 ( 86) Taylor Midthun 10 29:09.5



Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
Albany, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ***%*

Place TmPl Bib# Name Yr Team
1 1 3560 Ava Ahnen 8 Albany
2 2 4689 Katherine Pronschinske 5 Tri State Homeschool
3 3 4577 Eliza Pfarr 6 Stateline Home School
4 4 4238 Lily Maynard 8 New Glarus/Monticello
5 3602 Alora Spiegel 8 Belleville
6 5 3813 Rosemary Gallagher 8 Evansville
7 4049 TIsabella Hellenbrand 8 Marshall Middle School
8 6 3818 JerNovia Hermanson 7 Evansville
9 7 3562 Avary Briggs 8 Albany
10 8 3563 Emerson Briggs 6 Albany
11 9 3659 Kalena Riemer 8 Brodhead/Juda
12 10 3975 Mya Barnes 8 Janesville Parker
13 11 3982 Kylie LaChance 7 Janesville Parker
14 4048 Hellenbrand Emma 7 Marshall Middle School
15 12 3941 Cecilia Skalsky 7 Holy Family Middle School
16 13 4686 Audrey North 8 Tri State Homeschool
17 14 3809 Kelsey Deegan 8 Evansville
18 15 4135 Skye Dickson 8 Monroe
19 16 4138 Aniyah Jackson-Bey 6 Monroe
20 17 3832 Tessa Tiedt 6 Evansville
21 4009 Hannah Hallick 8 Madison Country Day
22 3905 Kylee Mumm 6 Fennimore Middle School
23 18 4678 Ruah Franzmann-Simmert 5 Tri State Homeschool
24 19 3565 Allie Dahl 6 Albany
25 20 3812 Irene Gallagher 6 Evansville
26 21 4687 Caitlyn Pratt 6 Tri State Homeschool
27 22 3721 Ava Mueller 8 Clinton Middle School
28 23 4584 Charity Steurer Stateline Home School
29 24 3642 Stella Arn 7 Brodhead/Juda
30 25 3977 Ella Hale 7 Janesville Parker
31 26 3807 Finley Baumberger 8 Evansville
32 27 3719 Neariah Measis 7 Clinton Middle School
33 28 4236 Emma Martinson 8 New Glarus/Monticello
34 29 3833 Alyssa Tofte 7 Evansville
35 3900 Rose French 8 Fennimore Middle School
36 30 4239 Lucy Melvin 8 New Glarus/Monticello
37 31 4245 Sophie Stecha 7 New Glarus/Monticello
38 32 4583 Hannah Stapelmann Stateline Home School
39 33 4248 Ruthie Zuber 7 New Glarus/Monticello
40 34 3645 Madi Brown 7 Brodhead/Juda
41 35 3724 Lylah Peters 6 Clinton Middle School
42 36 3718 Parker Kutz 6 Clinton Middle School
43 37 3568 Alana Durtschi 8 Albany
44 38 4589 Samantha Williams 6 Stateline Home School
45 39 3650 Olivia Hartwig 7 Brodhead/Juda
46 3801 Holly Hazeltine 7 Edgerton Middle School
47 40 4684 Jaylynn Klar 8 Tri State Homeschool
48 3595 Emily Gomez 8 Belleville
49 41 4130 Marlies Brandli 8 Monroe
50 3829 Kate Sendelbach 6 Evansville
51 42 3561 Isabelle Brewer 6 Albany
52 43 3649 Hannah Grover 7 Brodhead/Juda
53 44 3571 Ellie Modaff 7 Albany
54 45 4229 Camryn Arnett 7 New Glarus/Monticello
55 46 4587 Anna Turner Stateline Home School
56 47 3984 Hailey Miller 11 Janesville Parker
57 48 4243 Carlee Rodebaugh 7 New Glarus/Monticello
58 49 3936 Therese Leone 8 Holy Family Middle School
59 50 3937 Leticia Oakley 6 Holy Family Middle School
60 4235 June Lounsbury 7 New Glarus/Monticello
10/12/2019 8:59PM
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Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
Albany, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ***%*

Place TmPl Bib# Name Yr Team
61 51 3711 Natalie Bell 6 Clinton Middle School
62 52 3712 Ivy Brown 6 Clinton Middle School
63 4366 Temperance Pautsch 8 Parkview
64 4244 Ella Skidmore 7 New Glarus/Monticello
65 3814 Cassidy Haakenson 8 Evansville
66 4231 Steffi Dopp 7 New Glarus/Monticello
67 53 4580 Esther Rolsma Stateline Home School
68 3822 Macyn Lincoln 7 Evansville
69 3808 Saffron Blume 6 Evansville
70 54 4557 Cadence Andrews 5 Stateline Home School
71 55 3934 Helen Curtis 7 Holy Family Middle School
72 3576 Priscilla Smith 6 Albany
73 56 4142 Ximena Miranda 8 Monroe
74 3569 Alice Elliott 6 Albany
75 57 4691 Sarah Beth Sigwarth 8 Tri State Homeschool
76 3825 Alliyah McComb 7 Evansville
77 58 3942 Molly Tejeda 8 Holy Family Middle School
78 3821 MacKenzie Kostroun 8 Evansville
79 59 4134 Mara Dickson 6 Monroe
80 3596 Ruby Gustafson 8 Belleville
81 60 3714 Paige Dammon 8 Clinton Middle School
82 4530 Bella Speece 7 Saint Ambrose Academy
83 3835 Kendall Vine 7 Evansville
84 3578 Rachel Wildt 8 Albany
85 4364 Lily Gestrich 7 Parkview
86 3827 Ava Olson 6 Evansville
87 3815 Emma Hammond 8 Evansville
88 61 3663 Ruby Sheaffer 8 Brodhead/Juda
89 3819 Natalie Herro 8 Evansville
90 4535 Hannah Thompson 8 Saint Ambrose Academy
91 4582 Grace Stapelmann Stateline Home School
92 4573 Autumn Karampatsos Stateline Home School
93 3725 Ellie Pfeifer 5 Clinton Middle School
94 3717 Lia Gadow 5 Clinton Middle School
95 62 3981 Emily Jensen 8 Janesville Parker
96 63 3938 Philomena Ruth 7 Holy Family Middle School
97 64 4143 Mackenzie Ruegsegger 7 Monroe
98 4241 Emma Mondloch 7 New Glarus/Monticello
99 3716 Emma Ehlert 5 Clinton Middle School
100 4237 Elena Marunde 7 New Glarus/Monticello
101 3599 Savannah Meland 8 Belleville
102 65 3647 Lily Gallardo 7 Brodhead/Juda
103 66 4693 Lillian Stader 8 Tri State Homeschool
104 4232 Devi Duerst 8 New Glarus/Monticello
105 3652 Harper Krattiger 7 Brodhead/Juda
106 3715 Riley Edwards 8 Clinton Middle School
107 4581 Hannah Rolsma Stateline Home School
108 4579 Maria Pokorski 4 Stateline Home School
109 4556 Asia Andrews 7 Stateline Home School
110 3722 Ava Olson 5 Clinton Middle School
111 67 3976 LaRae Castle 8 Janesville Parker
112 68 3979 Lily Hornung 8 Janesville Parker
10/12/2019 8:59PM

Page 2

NOANOEPRROPWOWRORNMNMNNMNJoOUIOUTOOJOMNMNOUNUIOROVOWONOPRUIUIRLRUUEAUITWIPdWUIONERE



Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
Albany, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' Middle School Team Score ****

Evansville (10:57.4 54:47.0 1:18.5)
Rosemary Gallagher 8 10:08.3
Jernovia Hermanson 7 10:44.8
Kelsey Deegan 8 11:09.1
Tessa Tiedt 6 11:18.0
Irene Gallagher 6 11:26.8
Finley Baumberger 8 11:33.9
Alyssa Tofte 7 11:36.0
Albany (10:50.9 54:14.5 2:21.5)
Ava Ahnen 8 9:26.2
Avary Briggs 8 10:46.9
Emerson Briggs 6 10:47.0
Allie Dahl 6 11:26.7
Alana Durtschi 8 11:47.7
Isabelle Brewer 6 12:19.1
Ellie Modaff 7 12:21.2
Tri State Homeschool (11:06.7 55:33.3 2:28.8)
Katherine Pronschinske 5 9:34.4
Audrey North 8 11:04.5
Ruah Franzmann-Simmert 5 11:23.4
Caitlyn Pratt 6 11:27.8
Jaylynn Klar 8 12:03.2
Sarah Beth Sigwarth 8 13:15.5
Lillian Stader 8 15:05.3
New Glarus/Monticello (11:19.2 56:35.9 1:40.4)
Lily Maynard 8 10:02.5
Emma Martinson 8 11:34.9
Lucy Melvin 8 11:37.6
Sophie Stecha 7 11:38.0
Ruthie Zuber 7 11:42.9
Camryn Arnett 7 12:21.5
Carlee Rodebaugh 7 12:37.4
Stateline Home School (11:28.4 57:21.7 2:28.7)
Eliza Pfarr 6 9:54.4
Charity Steurer 11:29.1
Hannah Stapelmann 11:39.4
Samantha Williams 6 11:55.7
Anna Turner 12:23.1
Esther Rolsma 12:48.7
Cadence Andrews 5 12:58.4
Brodhead/Juda (11:39.7 58:18.5 1:33.2)

Kalena Riemer 8 1
Stella Arn 7 8
Madi Brown 7 .1
Olivia Hartwig 7 11:56.2
Hannah Grover 7 3
Ruby Sheaffer 8 0
Lily Gallardo 7 1



Baertschi Invitational
Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
Albany, Wisconsin
October 12, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' Middle School Team Score ****

7. 155 Janesville Parker (12:04.0 60:20.0 3:31.5)
1 10 Mya Barnes 8 10:52.3
2 11 Kylie Lachance 7 10:56.1
3 25 Ella Hale 7 11:31.5
4 47 Hailey Miller 11 12:36.3
5 62 Emily Jensen 8 14:23.8
6 ( 67) Larae Castle 8 17:05.6
7 ( 68) Lily Hornung 8 17:07.2
8. 171 Clinton Middle School (11:51.5 59:17.3 1:14.4)
1 22 Ava Mueller 8 11:28.7
2 27 Neariah Measis 7 11:34.5
3 35 Lylah Peters 6 11:44.4
4 36 Parker Kutz 6 11:46.6
5 51 Natalie Bell 6 12:43.1
6 ( 52) Ivy Brown 6 12:43.2
7 ( 60) Paige Dammon 8 13:31.9
9. 187 Monroe (12:14.2 61:10.6 2:13.8)
1 15 Skye Dickson 8 11:13.0
2 16 Aniyah Jackson-Bey 6 11:13.3
3 41 Marlies Brandli 8 12:12.4
4 56 Ximena Miranda 8 13:05.1
5 59 Mara Dickson 6 13:26.8
6 ( 64) Mackenzie Ruegsegger 7 14:28.2
10. 224 Holy Family Middle School (12:32.6 62:42.8 2:18.2)

1 12 Cecilia Skalsky 7
2 49 Therese Leone 8
3 50 Leticia Oakley 6 12:39.
4 55 Helen Curtis 7
5 58 Molly Tejeda 8
6 ( 63) Philomena Ruth 7



